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! A new concept in plant marketing is now &
{ﬁ only a month away. Aimed at impulse it
ﬁ? sales it will provide fast turr-around i
W and obviogus guick profit! v
1 ¢
v . . : b
g Qur Rep's will be ecarrying samples this X
7 month and forward orders can be taken for g
N . . . . P, ;
4 delivery during the week beginning 13th ) ;
‘5 November. i
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i Cur apen ground szason 15 now over and we are looking forward to v
{{ successful container sales. %
; Many plunts have been potted up from the open ground and this ]
i has considerably swelled our cantainer numbers. Numbers that 3
ii we have potted up in this manner are, in some cases, considerably ]
4 higher than in previous years as we are confident that your sales 4
§ will continue to be buoyant. ¢
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THIS LIST CANCELG ALL PREVIOUS LISTGS.
MW ZEALAND'S LARGEST PRODUCER OF ORNAMENTAL TREES & SHRUBS
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AGSTST  YOUR  GARDEN  CERTRE  SALES
WITH
DUNCAN &  DAVIES

PLAMNY CATALCGUR

“Wholesale price - 65 cents each
Minimum order - 5 copies
GET SOME IN NOW J
\

BUDDING PATCHES

$2.00 per 1,000
$9.30 per 1,000

zZ
o O
PO Y

We advise all uscrs to order well in advance of requirement date. Supplies
from overscas arc crratic and there is the possibility that no further supplies
will be available for 12 months.

BUDDINGC STRIPS

Budding Strips have finally arrived, and orders will be despatched in the
near future. We regret to say that the total shipment was completely pre-
ordercd, and we arc once again SOLD OUT - a further supply will be placed

on order jmmediately, but some months will elapse before receipt. We suggest
that any prospective purchascrs place advance orders against this expected
shipment as soon as convenient.

LABELS

Plain Tufnyl labels, fan-folded in parcels of 2,000 are available direct
from DUNCAN & DAVILS LTD alL the very attractive rate of $20.75. A permanent
label for $0.0.99 cents. Qrders cxceeding 8,000 receive quantity discount,
ie $19.75 per 2,000.

Should you require your name and address to be printed on one side in one
colour, this can be arvanged at the following additional costs:-

No to be printed Printing Cost per 1,000 Total Cost of cach printed
l\_'lhvl
2,000 _ $24.00 3.38 cents
5,000 $12.00 2.18 cents
10,000 $ 7.00 1.68 cents
20,000 $ 6.00 1.53 cents
30,000 $ 3.060 1.38 cemnts

CLEAR POLYUHENE BAGS

300mm x 450mm $46.25 (1,000 per packet)
400mm x 300mm $40.00 ( 500 per packet)

500mm x 900mm $33.75 ( 300 per packet)
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WHOLESALE TRADE LIST - OCTOBER 1978

CODE VARIETY
155+ & ACER NEGUNDQ ARGENTEQ VARIEGATUM PB12
B2 N. ELEGANTISSIMA PB12
5 PALMATUM SPECIMENS PB20
E 4 P. ATROPURPUREUM PB8
12) = 55 P. SHIN DE SHOJO = Cutting Grown. PB8
E 6 P. SUMINAGASHI FPRB8
Bl 7 P. DISSECTUM - High Worked - varying from PB
medium to high, 30cm to 60cm.
E 8 P, DISSECTUM - Low Worked -~ trained up. PB
EAS P. DISS. RUBRIFOLIUM - Medium to high PB20
worked,
E 10 P. DISS, VIRIDIS - Medium to high worked. PB
B 19 ARBUTUS UNEDO FB
E 12 ASCARINA LUCIDA PBS
1 i) AZALEA GUMPO PINK - Covered in Bud. PR8
E 14 ALBERT ELIZABETH PB3
E 15 BLUE DANUBE PBS
E 16 BLUE DANUBE FB3
E 17 COCADE PB5
E 18 COCADE PB3
) COMPTESSE DE XERCHOVE FB3
E 20 DAPHNE PB3
E 21 DR GLASER PB3
E 22 ELLAMERE PB3
B2 JEZEBEL - Heavy in Bud. PB3
E 24 MRS A. SANDERS = Buds. PB3
E 25 ROSA BELTON - Bushy. PB3
E 26 SALMONEA - Heavy in Bud. PB5
BT SILVER GLOW PBS
E 28 TEMPERANCE PB3
E 29 ILAM LOUIE WILLIAMS PB6
E 30 ILAM MARTIE PB6
E 31 ILAM MELFORD LEMON PB6
E 32 AZARA MICROPHYLLA VARIEGATA PB5
B33 BAMBUSA WONG TSAI PB5
E 34 BANKSIA INTEGRIFOLIA PBS
E 35 SPINULOSA - Bushy. PB12
E 36 BEAUFORTIA SPARSA PB5
2 il BERBERIS OTTAWAENSIS AURICOMA PBS
E 38 T, ATROPURFPUREA SUPERBA FBS
E 39 T. KOBOLD FB3
E 40 T« LITTLE FAVOURITE PB3
E 41 T. ROSY GLOW PB3
E 42 ESCHORNERIA YUCCOIDES PRS
E 43 BETULA CLUMPS = 3 and 4 stems. PB20
E 44 PAFYRIFERA FB
E 45 BORCNIA HETEROPHYLLA - Bud. PB6
E 46 BRUNFELSIA CALYCINA EXIMIA PB5
E 47 BUDDLEIA EMPIRE BLUE PBS5
E 48 GOLDEN GLOW PB5S
E 49 PURFLE FRINCE PB5
E 50 ROYAL RED PB5
E 51 CALLISTEMON CITRINUS SPLENDENS FB
B 52 LILACINUS PB
B33 RED CLUSTER PB
E 54 CAMELLIA DAITAIRIN - Rose Pink. PB5
E 55 ELSIE JURY -~ Pink. PB5
E 56 KITTY - White/Pink border. PBS
E 57 LADY CLARE PB5
E 58 LAURIE BRAE - Light pink, FB5
E 59 PAULINE WINCHESTER - In Bud. FB5S
E 60 PINK CHAMPAGNE - Pink, PB5
E 61 TOMORROW'S DAWN - Red, PB5
E 62 RETICULATA MOUCHANG ~ Hugh salmon pink PB5

flowers.

GRADE PRICE
160/180 2.75
160/180 2,75
2m+ 2.75
80/100 4.75
70/80 4,75
60/70 4.75
750
7450
7450
7 .50
40,50 2,05
20/30 1465
20,/30W 1.90
10/15 1435
15/20 Fo)
10/15W e85
1520 175
10/15 1385
10/15 1435
5/10 1435
10/15 1.e35
10/15 1.35
.5/10 1..35
15/20 135
15/20W 1.35
15/20 1475
15/20 175
15/20 1+85
15/20 3.40
30/40 3.80
30,/40 3.80
60/70 2.00
40/50 2,50
30/40 2.00
40/50 2.20
20/30 2,10
20/30 1.90
30/40 2.00
10/15 1435
10/15 1435
40/50 1.50
20/30 2.10
140/160 4.75
140/160 LTS
30/40 2415
20/30 175
20/30 1435
20/30 1435
20/30 Tie:35
30/40 T35
40/50 2,10
30/40 2420
40/50 2.20
30/40 2420
40/50 2.40
30/40 2.40
40/50 2.20
40/50 2.20
40/50 3460
40/50 3,60
50/60 2.40
60/70 5450



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

2
73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
59
E100
E101
E102
E103
E104
E105
E106
E107
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E108
E109
E110

E111
E112
E113
E114
E115
E116
E117
E118
E119

E120
E121
E122
E123

E124
E125
E126
E127

CEa T

CAMELLTA SASANQUA APPLE BLOSSOM
SAS. BETTIE PATRICIA
SAS, BILL WYLAM
SAS. COTTON CANDY
SAS. HIRYU
SAS. JEAN MAY
SAS. LUCINDA
SAS. MINI-NO-YUKI
SAS. MISS ED
SAS. NAVAJO
SAS. PLANTATION PINK.
SAS. ROSY MIST
SAS. SHIKI FUKUJIN
SAS. SHOWA-NO-SAKAE
SAS. SHOWA SUPREME
SAS. SPARKLING BURGUNDY
CAREX EVERGOLD
CATALPA BIGNONIOIDES AUREA
CHOISYA TERNATA
CISTUS LUSITANICUS
CL IANTHUS FLAMINGO
WHITE HERON
COPROSMA RHAMNQIDES
CORDYLINE AUSTRALIS
PURPLE HYBRIDS
CORNUS BAILEYI
COROKTA BRONZE LADY
BUDDLEQIDES
BUDDLEOIDES
RED WONDER
YELLOW WONDER
CORONILLA GLAUCA VARIEGATA
CORYLUS MAXIMA PURPUREA
CORTADERIA TOE TOE
COTINUS AMERICANUS
C. ROYAL PURPLE
COTONEASTER ADPRESSUS
AUTUMN FIRE
CONGESTUS
CONSPICUUS DECORUS
DAMMERT
D. ROYAL BEAUTY
HORIZONTALIS VARIEGATA
CYTISUS MINSTEAD
FRAECOX ALLGOLD = Full of flower & bud.

DAPHNE BURKWOODII SOMERSET
B. VARIEGATA
DIOSMA ERICOIDES

EMBOTHRIUM LONGIFOLIUM
ERICA VAGANS BIRCH GLOW
EUONYMUS EMERALD GAIETY

EMERALD & GOLD

FORTUNEI MINIMUS

JAPONICUS OVATUS AUREUS

PENDULUS -~ Bushy showing red coloura
EURYOPS PECTINATUS ~ Flower & bud,
EUPHORBIA SPLENDENS

FAGUS SYLVATICA RIVERSII
S. ZLATIA
FEIJOA SELLOWEANA VARIEGATA

FREYCINETTIA BANKSII ~ Hard to get tree Epiphyt.

GREVILLEA GLEN PEARL
LAVANDULACEA BLACK RANGE - Buds showings.
POORINDA CANBERRA GEM
TINY

PBS
PB6
PB6
PB8
PE8
FPB8
PB8
PB6
PBS
PB5
FB6
PB6
PB12
PB8
PB6
PB6
PB3
FB12
PB8
PB3
PB3
PB3
PBS
PB5
PB5
PB6
PB5
PBS
PB3
PB3
PB5
PB3
PB
PB5
PB8
PB6E
PB5
FPB8
PB8
PB8
PES
PB8
PB5
0G
PR3

PB8
PB8
PB3

PB12
PB5
PB3
PB3
PB3
PB5
PBS
PBS
FB3

PB12
PB8
PB8
PB3

PB5
PB3
PB5
FB3

40/50
30/40
40/50
50,/60
40/50
50/60
60/70
50/60
40/50
30/40
50,/60
50,/60
60/70
60/70
60/70
50/60
15/20W
80,/100
30,/40
15/20
20/30
20/30
30,/30
30/40
40/50
40/50
20/30
20/30
15/20
20/30
20/30
15/20
30/40
15/20
70/80
40/550
20/30W
40/50
30/40
40/50w
40/50w
40/50
20,/30

30/40

40/50
40/50
15/20

60/70
15/20
10/15
10/15
10/15
20/30
20/30
20/30
15/20

80,/100
120/140

10/15

30/40
10/15
30/40W
15/20W

2,10
2,10
2,10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2,10
2,10
2.10
2.10
2.10
210
2410
1ald
3.40
2.00
edi®
1435
T
1535
1485
2,00
179
‘}.50
1.50
1035
132
1+50
1.35
e 50
1070
2.20
2.20
1150
175
1hsrs)
175
1.75
1'?5
1450
1.35
1.35

2.05
1485
1.65

2.50
1.75
1.50
1.50
0,90
165
1.90
1.40
135

5-95
4.95
1.95
1.00

165
140
1.65
1 '40



E128

E129
E130
E131
E132
EA33
E134
E135
E136
E137
E138
E139
E140
E141
E142
E143
E144
E145
E146

E147
E148
E149
E150
E151
E152
E153
E154
E155
E156
E157
E158
E159

E160
E161

E162
E163

£164

E165
E166
E167
F168
E169
E170

E171
E172
E173

E174

E175
E176

E177
E178
E179
E180
E181
E182
E183
E184
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HAKONECHLOA MACRA ALBO AUREA = Small clumps but
lovely Spring colour,

HOHERIA POPULNEA VARIEGATA

HYDRANGEA ADMIRATION - Deep rose pink, dwarf,

GENERAL PATTON - Red dwarf.
HAMBURG -~ Large frilled mauves.

HEINRICH SEIDEL = Frilled carmine red.

HOLSTEIN - Blue types
JULTANA - Large white,
MERRITTS SUPREME - Deep pink.
MONTGOMERY -~ Deep red, dwarf.
PARSIVAL - Frilled red, dwarf.
PRESIDENT DOUMER - Crimson, dwarf,
RED CAP -~ Deep red, dwarf.
RED EMPEROR -~ Crimson, dwarf,
RED STAR - Brilliant cherry red.
ROSE SUPREME - Large rose pink.
TODI -~ Dark pinke.
TOSCA ~ Creamy salmone

HYPERICUM SUNGOLD

LABURNUM WATERERI
LAGUNARIA ROYAL PURPLE
LEUCADENDRON XANTHOCONUS RED TIP
LEUCOSPERMUM BOLUSII
LIBERTIA GRANDIFLORA
LIPPIA NODIFLORA - Excellent ground cover.
LIRIODENDRON TULIPIFERA
LOPHOMYRTUS GLORIOSA

KATHRYN

MULTICOLOR

PINKADQO

SUNDAE

VARIEGATA

MAGNOLIA GRANDIFLORA FERRUGINEA
GRAND. GOLIATH

GRAND. RUSSET )
GRAND. SAMUEL sommgr) ALl AT ONE PRICE.
GRAND. ST. MARY $4.00 each.

MELTIA AZEDARACH

HELICOFE TERNATA

METROSIDERCS CARMINEA ADULT FOLIAGE
EXCELSA AUREA
KERMADECENSTS
K. VARIEGATA

NANDINA DOMESTICA
D. FYGMAEA

NEOPANAX LAETUM - Very large well foliaged plants.

QSMANTHUS HETEROPHYLUS VARIEGATUS - Looks like a

variegated holly.

PENTAPTERYGIUM SERPENS

PHOTINIA RED ROBIN - These have been trimmed
and will break into beautiful

red foliage when they are
despatched.

PHYLICA PUBESCENS

PITTOSPORUM CRASSIFOLIUM SEEDLINGS
RALPHII SEEDLINGS
TENUIFOLIUM TOM THUMB
RALPHII VARIEGATA

PLATANUS ORIENTALIS AUTUMN GLORY

PRUNUS HOKUSAI - Pale pink, semi-double,
ICHIYO - Pale pink, singles

PB3 10/15
PB6 50/60
PB IN PR8ts
L) and 12's
PB
PB  ALL GOOD
FB LARGE OPEN
FB  GROUND
PB  PLANTS.
ta BUY YOUR
pg SUPPLY NOW
pg FOR SUMMER
PB §§£§§:___.*
PB  STOCKS
PB SELLING
PB WELL.
Vi - e
PB8  30/40
PB12 180/200
" PB5 48/50
PB20  60/70
PB8  20/30
PB3  10/15
PB3  20/30W
PB12 120/140
PB3 ' 20/30
PB3 20/30
PB3  20/30
PB3  20/30
PB3 20/30
PB3  30/40
PB12 100/120
PB12  80/100
PB8  60/70
PB8  50/60
PB8  40/50
FB 80/100
PB5  40/50
PB2  10/15W
PB8  40/50
PB8  40/50
FB8  40/50
FB12  50/60
PB5  15/20
FB 70/80
PB5 15/20
D&D 10/15W
PB12  50/60
PB3 10/15
PB5  40/50
PB5 50/60
PB8  30/40
PBS  40/50
PB12 100/120
PB12 160/180
FB20 160/180

2,50
150
1.50
2,20
2,20
2.40

190
160
2,50

150

1.25

145
120
1465
2,20
1465
2450
2.95
2495



E185

E186
E187
5188
E189
E190

E191
E192

E193

E194

E185
E196
E197
£198

E199
E200
E201
E202
E203
E204
E205

E206

E207
E208

E209
E210
E211

E272
E213
E214
E2115
E216
E2717

E218
E219
E220

E221

g222
E223

E224
ER225

AN

PRUNUS KANZAN - Deep pink, double.
One of the very best.

KO FUGEN -~ Pink, double.

S. OJOCHIN

PINX PERFECTION - Rose pink, double.

SHIROTAE ~ Light single, spreading habit,

TATIHAXU ~ White, single., The Great
White Cherry of Japan.

TAKASAGOC - Pale pink, semi~double.
UKON - Pale green, semi-double, unique
flower colour.

CASCADE - White flowers, low budded,
trained in stem. Tremendous value.

GRANT TAYLOR - Single pink, low budded,
trained in stem. Free stone dessert
peaches. Great value.

PSEUDOPANAX FEROX
CRASSIFQLIUM HYBRIDS
LESSONII ADIANTIFOLIUS
L. ADIANTIFOLIUS - Ex field plants,
beautiful well foliaged plants.

L« ADIANTIFOLIUS - Ex field.

L. HYBRIDS

L. HYBRIDS - Bushy

L. PURFPUREUM

L. SABRE - Single stem plants.
L. SABRE - Multi stem plants.
L. TRIDENT ~ Multi stem plants.

QUERCUS PALUSTRIS -~ Pin Oak, good grade, well
branched.

RAOULIA HOOKERTII
TENUICAULIS

SALIX GRACILISTYLA
MATSUDANA TORTUOSA
S. SEXKA - Japanese Fantail Willow.
Curiously flattened stems, good
Floral arrangers tree.

VITELINA PENDULA - Golden Weeping Willow.
SENECIO REMOTIFOLIUS

ROTUNDIFOLIUS X GREYIT

ROTUND. X GREYII
SOPHORA PROSTRATA LITTLE BABY

TETRAFTERA

TELOPEA MONGANENSIS
"OREADES - Big and bushy.

SPECIOSISSIMA FIREGLOW )

S. FLAMING BEACON - Small but good. )

5. FOREST FIRE )

Se SCARLET FLAME ) -
These are the new Hybrid budded plants.
See D & Dz Catalogue for descriptions,
Very early to flower.

ULMUS PROCERA VAN HOUTTEI
VIBURNUM TRILOBUM

PB18

PB20
PB20
PB20
PB20
PB20

PB12
PB20

PB20

FPB20

D&D

PB8
_PB12

PB20
PB18
PB12
FB5
PB5
PB5
PB5

FB20

160/180

120/140
120/140
140,/160
120/140
160/180

100/120
160/180

140/160

120/140

40/50
50,/60
40/50
70/80

100/120
60/70
30/40
30/40
40/50
40/50
30/40

120/140

6"pots 10/H5W

PB3

PB12
PB8
FB20

PB20

FB5
PB8

PB

PBS
PB5
PB8

PB12
PB5

10/15W

80/100
100/120
2m+

200/250
15/20
40/50
30/40
30/40
80/100

60,/70
60,/70

40/50
15//20
15/20
50,/60

120/140
15/20

2495

2695
2,95
2,95
2095
2,95

2,95
2,95

1250
150

195
1.75
2425




E226
E227
E228
E229
E230
E231

3
R Y

Lo L Lo
s L o

E235
E236
E237
E238
E239
E240
E241
E242
E243

E244
E245
E246
E247
E248
E24 9
E2 50
E2351
E2 52
E253
E254
E255
E256
E257
E258
E259

E260

E261
E262
E263
E264
E265

E266
E267
E268
E269
E270

E271

ER72
E273
£274
E275
E276

277
£278

E279

CLIMBERS

AMPELOPS IS BREVIPEDUNCULATA ELEGANS -~ Staked.
CLEMATIS PANICULATA -~ Tall and staked.
DOXANTHA UNGUIS-CATI

JASMINUM POLYANTHUM - Heavy in bud.
MANDEVILLA SUAVEQLENS

SOLLYA FUSIFORMIS

g B R U8

GRAPEFRUIT GOLDEN SPECIAL (TRI)
WHEENY (TROY)
LEMON MEYER - Container crop, good small plants.

PR AU TT

APPLE EGREMGNT RUSSET (M106)
LOBO (M106)
DEWBERRIES
FEIJOA MAGNIFICA SEEDLINGS
GRAPE ALBANY SURPRISE
CHASSELAS ROSE
GROS COLMAN
MUSCAT HAMBURG
PEACH BONANZA DWARF

oo I EE R 8
AGATHIS AUSTRALIS
CEDRUS ATLANTICA GLAUCA
DEODARA
CHAMAECYPARIS LAWSONTANA AUREA DENSA
L. GOLDEN XING
L. GREEN GLOBE
L+ LANE — SPECTIAL PRICE -~
L. MINIMA AUREA
L. PYGMAEA ARGENTEA
L. SOUTHERN GOLD
L. WALLIS GOLD
OBTUSA CRIPPSII
0. FERNSPRAY GOLD
0. NANA
0. NANA AUREA
0. TETRAGONA AUREA

PISTIFERA BQULEVARD - SFECIAL PRICE ~

P. BOULEVARD ~ SFECIAL PRICE -
P. GOLD SPANGLE

P, NANA - Very bushy - SPECIAL PRICE -
P, PLUMOSA COMPRESSA

P, PLUMOSA ROGERSII - SPECIAL PRICE =~

CRYPTOMERIA JAPONICA ELEGANS AUREA
Jo JINDAI-SUGT
J. JINDAI-SUGI
J. SPIRALIS
J. VILMORINTIANA ~ SPECYIAL PRICE -

J. VILMORINIANA — SPECTAL PRICE -
CUPRESSUS MACROCARPA SPREADING SUNSHINE

SEMPERVIRENS SWANE'S GOLDEN
DACRYDIUM BIDWILLII -~ SPECTAL PRICE -
CUPRES S INUM

JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS KAIZUKA
COMMUNIS COMPRESSA
COM. DEPRESSA AUREA -— Lovely Spring colour,

COM. DEFRESSED STAR -~ SPECIAL PRICE -

PBS
PB5
PB3
FB3
PB5
PB3

PB20
FB8

PB

PB3
B8
PB5
PB5
PBS
PB5
PB12

FBS
FB12
PB8
PB3
PB12
PBS
PB8
PR3
PB3
PBS
PB12
PR12
PB8
PB6

PB6

PB12

PB6
FB5

PB12
FB6
PB5
PBS
PB5

PB5
PB5

PB3

PB5
PB5
PB8
PB5

1450
2,10
1.50
1.50
1465
1450



E280
E281
E282
E28 3
E284

285
E286

E287
E288

E289
E290
E291
E292
E293
E294
E295
E296

E297
E298

E299

E300
E301
E302

E303
E 304

E305
E306
E307

=T R

JUNIPERUS COMMUNIS REPANDA FB3
CONFERTA PBS
HORIZONTALIS HUGHES - NEW 1977 PBS
HORIZ, WEBBERII ~ NEW 1977 PB5
HORIZ. WILTONII PB6
SARGENTII GLAUCA PB5

SQUAMATA MEYERII - Large grade, well
furnished terrific colour.
Low priced,

VIRGINIANA SILVER SPREADER -~ SPECIAL PRICE =

V. SILVER SPREADER — SPECIAL PRICE -
X MEDIA BLAAUW PB8
X MEDIA MINT JULEP
METASEQUOIA GLYPTOSTROBOIDES PB20
PODOCARPUS FERRUGINEUS PB5
LAWRENCEIT
LAWRENCEIT PB6
TAXODIUM DISTICHUM PB8

THUYA OCCIDENTALIS CAESPITOSA - SPECIAL PRICE -

0CC., LITTLE GEM
0CC., PYRAMIDALIS

0CC. RECURVA NANA ~ SPECIAL PRICE -
ORIENTALIS MELDENSIS PB5
OR. ROSEDALIS PBS
PLICATA ROGERSII PB5
P. OLD GOLD ~ SPECIAL PRICE -
TSUGA CANADENSIS PENDULA PB5

N.Z.,N.A. PROMOTION ROSES

ROSE HYBRID TEA PRECIOUS PLATINUM PB8
FLORIBUNDA SCHERZO FB8
FLORIBUNDA KAPAT PB8

These ROSES are going ahead with their new spring
growth, Be well stocked now to have these in hand

when flowers and buds appear for late October, November
sales. Your NZNA ROSES can be delivered immediately.

SUPPORT YOUR N.Z. NURSERYMANS ASSOCIATION and BUY NOWY

20/30W
20/30

30/40w
30/40W
30/40W
30/401
70/80

50,/60wW
30/40W

40/50
40,/50wW
2m+
40/50
30,/40W
20/30W
60/70
30 /40w

15/20
40750

20/30

20/30
20/30
15/20

60/70
20/30

150
1.80
2035
2050
2,20
2,00
1e75

2,10
1480

2050
2.00
3.30
150
2,00
2,00
2.75
125

2435
2.35

1.25

2410
2.20
2,25

2.00
2,50

M o
8383



COMDITIONS QF SALE

DURNUAN & DAV IES 27D take the greatest care to have 211 trees and
ahiube <old by thoein to tho beat of thelr knowledge true to name and
Jeseription, but ony cxprecced or implied condition, statement or
warranty, stotntory at comnonl.aw or otherwice, as to qgrowtn,
deccription or quid ity of prolductivenese ie hereby excluded and the
Conpany wili ool wndertake to replace failures, or be recponsible for
the creop. L THE PURCHAGEHR DORS HOT ACCHEET THE GO0DBS S0LD TO HIM OM

SEOPRRNS THEY ARG PO Bu RETURNED AT CHCE AT PURCHASERS COST.
DUTICAIL & DAYIRS LT recerves the right to adjust prices, without
notice, to mect any unforeseen circumstances,

SN

]

TERMS QF BUSINESS

1. A1l prices chown on lists will include freight, packing and label
chargen.  However for any order of less than 50 plants we will
chiarge fredght at coot g an additional item,

2. OQur normal Wholeceale Trade prices will apply.

g, No quantily Jliecounts will apply, but for large quantities of
preo-~ordered spocific material, prices could be arrived at by
mutual arrangemoent .,

g Wherever possible we would request orders to be not less than
S50 pirants In omultiples of 9 of any one variety. However, single
Items withizn an order of 90 plants in multiples of 5, would be
Jiven our conclderation 1f available, carrying the surcharge of
25% cach single itom.

5. ACCOBNTS 5 Payment io due on the 20th of the month following

del tvery .
G CLAIMT o ATl goods hre despatched uninsured and at buyer's rick,

Cladms for diserepancies will only be considered if we
are adviased on recelpt of order.

Claraes Lor losses or damayge 1n transit should be lodged
promplly, DIRECT to the Uransport organisation (i.e. N.Z
Wallways or Xoad Carrier3> concerned - NOT to this (ompany.

MieaAR & DAVIES LUD, WHOLESALE TREE AND SHRUB LIST WILL BE
CLRCULATED  LACH  MONTH
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